HALTER STALLIONS ro¢ni a star§i AMATEUR

jméno koné ¢.APHA
7 EMPHYS DANCING KING 908740
35 KING LEOS MONTANA 318534
39 GENTLE DUN IT KING 808483

predvadéjici
Svejkovska Petra
Vicek Adam
Orsag Jiri

HALTER MARES ro¢ni a starSi AMATEUR

jméno koné ¢.APHA
1  CHIC POWER STROKE 754202
2  MAURIN SKIP BARS 911594
5 RG DIAMOND KEENA 858776
20 HOBO MAGIC 689959
37 PANDORA SUE STRAW 749814
41 SASS EASY LASSY 837384

predvadéjici
Krcmarova Sylva
Zilkova Sona
Frajtova Jaroslava
Nesnalova Pavla
Fogltonova Lenka
VI€kova Veronika

HALTER GELDINGS roc¢ni a starsSi amateur

jméno koné ¢.APHA

10 PEP A CHIEF

HALTER 1 yr. STALLIONS open regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA
17 RG HOLLYWOOD RAGEE 944873
18 SUNSHINE COLOR SKIP 947452
28 KINGS ZAN EDDY 949672

predvadéjici
Jedlicka Jiri

predvadéjici
Gabrielova Karla
Gabriel Rene
Jancik Petr

HALTER 2yrs old STALLIONS open regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA
7 EMPHYS DANCING KING 908740
40 DIAMONDS R MY HOBBY 899775

predvadéjici
Svejkovska Petra
Polakova Andrea

HALTER aged STALLIONS open regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA
4 SKWARLEOJAC 792845
35 KING LEOS MONTANA 318534
39 GENTLE DUN IT KING 808483

HALTER 1yr old MARES open regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA
6 MERSIE D SANBARS 940859
14 SMART FLYING DUN IT 949853
31 SIHU SPARKS DOC CHEX 949151

HALTER 2yrs old MARES open regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA
15 IF THREE STAR PASSION 907439
29 BLANCA EMOTION 932426
34 MALIBOO BLUE 937931

43 BUENOS LYNX GIRL

HALTER 3yrs old MARES open regular
jméno koné ¢.APHA
16 TAIMA DOC CHEX 871049

predvadéjici
Roman Pavel
Vicek Adam
Orsag Jiri

predvadéjici
Novotna Petra
Polackova Petra
Jancik Petr

predvadéjici
Polackova Petra
Jancik Petr
Polakova Andrea
Minarikova Irena

predvadéjici
Polackova Petra
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HALTER aged MARES open regular

1

2

5
20
22
37
41
26

jméno koné

CHIC POWER STROKE
MAURIN SKIP BARS
RG DIAMOND KEENA
HOBO MAGIC
MASTERS TUFF CUTIE
PANDORA SUE STRAW
SASS EASY LASSY
SILENT WALK

¢.APHA
754202
911594
858776
689959
441630
749814
837384

predvadéjici
Krcmarova Sylva
Zilkova Sona
Frajtova Jaroslava
Nesnalova Pavla
Vranova Veronika
Fogltonova Lenka
VI€kova Veronika
Jarcovjak Petr

HALTER 1+2 yr old GELDINGS open regular

30

HALTER aged GELDINGS open regular

10
32
33

COLOR CLASS open regular

HALTER 1yr old STALLIONS open SPB

19

jméno koné
TASUNKE WAYRA HOKE

jméno koné
PEP A CHIEF
KICKER PEPPY
MR JACQ PEP

jméno koné

MAURIN SKIP BARS
SKWAR LEO JAC

RG DIAMOND KEENA
MERSIE D SANBARS
EMPHYS DANCING KING
PEP A CHIEF

SUNSHINE COLOR SKIP
HOBO MAGIC

KINGS ZAN EDDY
TASUNKE WAYRA HOKE
SIHU SPARKS DOC CHEX
KICKER PEPPY

GENTLE DUN IT KING
SASS EASY LASSY
BUENOS LYNX GIRL

jméno koné
HOBO DOC SUPREME

¢.APHA
947805

¢.APHA

872529
658140

¢.APHA
911594
792845
858776
940859
908740

947452
689959
949672
947805
949151
872529
808483
837384

¢.APHA
933969

HALTER 1yr old MARES open SPB

3

jméno koné
TESA BLUE JEWEL

¢.APHA
956249

HALTER aged MARES open SPB

9
12
25

jméno koné
CHRISTEENKA
PEPYIBAJET
COUNTESS SUNNY

¢.APHA
872530
439415
857636

HALTER aged GELDINGS open SPB

jméno koné

¢.APHA

predvadéjici
Tanko Irena

predvadéjici
Jedlicka Jiri

Polakova Andrea

predvadéjici
Zilkova Sona
Roman Pavel
Frajtova Jaroslava
Novotna Petra
Svejkovska Petra
Jedlicka Jiri
Gabriel Rene
Nesnalova Pavla
Polacek Roman
Tanko Irena
Jancik Petr

Orsag Jiri
VIEkova Veronika
Minarikova Irena

predvadéjici
Nesnalova Pavla

predvadéjici
Kubic¢kova Tereza

predvadéjici
Berankova Dana
Zakova Petra
Kucera Drahoslav

predvadéjici
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8 CHIPP IMAGE STAR 872851 Svejkovska Petra
23 RISKY ROOK 810379 Vranova Veronika
24 COD JESS 760230 Kucera Drahoslav

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER amateur regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
7 EMPHYS DANCING KING 908740 Svejkovska Petra
10 PEP A CHIEF Jedlicka Jiri
27 HAPPYS FLOWER GIRLPS 906198 Markova Lenka
35 KING LEOS MONTANA 318534 Vicek Adam
41 SASS EASY LASSY Vickova VeroniKA

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER amateur SPB

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
8 CHIPP IMAGE STAR 872851 Svejkovska Petra
12 PEPYIBAJET 439415 Zakova Petra

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER youth regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
32 KICKER PEPPY 872529 Cermakova Petra
33 MR JACQ PEP 658140 Polakova Alexandra

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER youth SPB

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
12 PEPYIBAJET 439415 Zakova Veronika
23 RISKY ROOK 810379 Vrana Miloslav

LONGE LINE YEARLINGS open regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
6 MERSIE D SANBARS 940859 Novotna Petra
14 SMART FLYING DUN IT 949853 Polackova Petra

17 RG HOLLYWOOD RAGEE 944873 Gabrielova Karla
18 SUNSHINE COLOR SKIP 947452 Gabriel Rene

28 KINGS ZAN EDDY 949672 Polacek Roman
30 TASUNKE WAYRA HOKE 947805 Tanko Irena

31 SIHU SPARKS DOC CHEX 949151 Jancik Petr

LONGE LINE YEARLINGS open SPB
jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici

3 TESABLUE JEWEL 956249 Kubickova Tereza

REINING open regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
1 CHIC POWER STROKE 754202 Krcmarova Sylva
4 SKWARLEO JAC 792845 Roman Pavel
13 VERSA TOLY HOLLYWOOD 611660 Prokesova Magdaler
35 KING LEOS MONTANA 318534 Vicek Adam
39 GENTLE DUN IT KING 808483 Orsag Jiri
41 SASS EASY LASSY 837384 Salkova Klara
26 SILENT WALK 815555 Jarcovjak Petr

REINING open SPB
jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
12 PEPYIBAJET 439415 Zakova Petra
24 CODJESS 760230 Kucera Drahoslav
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42 CHIC ROOSTER 849379 Belanova Viera

REINING amateur regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
1 CHIC POWER STROKE 754202 Krcmarova Sylva
13 VERSA TOLY HOLLYWOOD 611660 Prokesova Magdaler
35 KING LEOS MONTANA 318534  Vicek Adam
39 GENTLE DUN IT KING 808483 Orsag Jiri
26 SILENT WALK 815555 Jarcovjak Petr

REINING amateur SPB

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
12 PEPYIBAJET 439415 Zakova Petra
24 COD JESS 760230 Kucera Drahoslav
42 CHIC ROOSTER 849379 Belanova Viera

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE open regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
13 VERSA TOLY HOLLYWOOD 611660 Prokesova Magdaler
22 MASTERS TUFF CUTIE 441630 Vranova Veronika
37 PANDORA SUE STRAW 749814 Fogltonova Lenka
38 SMILING SUNNY DAY 954072 Burdikova Lucie

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE open SPB
jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
23 RISKY ROOK 810379 Vranova Veronika

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE amateur regular
jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
11 NIKIA NANCY 776704 Kechnerova Lenka
13 VERSA TOLY HOLLYWOOD 611660 Prokesova Magdaler
27 HAPPYS FLOWER GIRLPS 906198 Markova Lenka

37 PANDORA SUE STRAW 749814 Fogltonova Lenka

HORSEMANSHIP amateur regular
jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici

10 PEP A CHIEF Jedlicka Jiri

11 NIKIA NANCY 776704 Kechnerova Lenka

13 VERSA TOLY HOLLYWOOD 611660 Prokesova Magdaler

16 TAIMA DOC CHEX 871049 Polackova Petra

20 HOBO MAGIC 689959 Nesnalova Pavla

27 HAPPYS FLOWER GIRL PS 906198 Markova Lenka

35 KING LEOS MONTANA 318534 Vicek Adam

HORSEMANSHIP youth 18 & under regular
jméno koné ¢.APHA priedvadéjici
38 SMILING SUNNY DAY 954072 Burdikova Lucie

IN-HAND TRAIL yearlings open regular

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
6 MERSIE D SANBARS 940859 Novotna Petra
14 SMART FLYING DUN IT 949853 Polackova Petra
28 KINGS ZAN EDDY 949672 Jancik Petr

30 TASUNKE WAYRA HOKE 947805 Tanko Irena
31 SIHU SPARKS DOC CHEX 949151 Jancik Petr
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TRAIL open regular
jméno koné
10 PEP A CHIEF
16 TAIMA DOC CHEX
21 HOBO DANA RED
33 MR JACQ PEP
39 GENTLE DUN IT KING
35 KING LEOS MONTANA

TRAIL amateur regular
jméno koné
10 PEP A CHIEF
16 TAIMA DOC CHEX
21 HOBO DANA RED
39 GENTLE DUN IT KING
35 KING LEOS MONTANA

TRAIL amateur SPB
jméno koné
8 CHIPP IMAGE STAR
12 PEPYIBAJET

TRAIL youth regular
jméno koné
33 MR JACQ PEP
38 SMILING SUNNY DAY

¢.APHA predvadéjici
Jedlicka Jiri
Polackova Petra
Nesnalova Pavla
Polakova Andrea
Orsag Jiri

Vicek Adam

871049
341146
658140
808483

¢.APHA predvadéjici
Jedlicka Jiri
Polackova Petra
Nesnalova Pavla
Orsag Jiri

Vicek Adam

871049
341146
808483

¢.APHA predvadéjici
872851 Svejkovska Petra
439415 Zakova Petra

¢.APHA
658140
954072

predvadéjici
Polakova Alexandra
Burdikova Lucie

WESTERN PLEASURE open regular

jméno koné
10 PEP A CHIEF
11 NIKIA NANCY

13 VERSA TOLY HOLLYWOOD

16 TAIMA DOC CHEX

21 HOBO DANA RED

33 MR JACQ PEP

37 PANDORA SUE STRAW
35 KING LEOS MONTANA

¢.APHA predvadéjici
Jedlicka Jiri
Kechnerova Lenka
Prokesova Magdaler
Polackova Petra
Nesnalova Pavla
Polakova Andrea
Fogltonova Lenka
Vicek Adam

776704
611660
871049
341146
658140
749814

WESTERN PLEASURE open SPB

jméno koné
8 CHIPP IMAGE STAR
12 PEPYIBAJET
23 RISKY ROOK

WESTERN PLEASURE regular versus SPB (nhon-approved class)

jméno koné
10 PEP A CHIEF
16 TAIMA DOC CHEX

27 HAPPYS FLOWER GIRL PS 906198

35 KING LEOS MONTANA

¢.APHA predvadéjici
872851 Svejkovska Petra
439415 Zakova Petra
810379 Vranova Veronika

¢.APHA predvadéjici
Jedlicka Jiri
Polackova Petra
Markova Lenka
Vicek Adam

871049

WESTERN PLEASURE amateur regular

jméno koné
10 PEP A CHIEF

¢.APHA predvadéjici
Jedlicka Jiri
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11 NIKIA NANCY 776704 Kechnerova Lenka 7
13 VERSA TOLY HOLLYWOOD 611660 Prokesova Magdalena

16 TAIMA DOC CHEX 871049 Polackova Petra 6
21 HOBO DANA RED 341146 Nesnalova Pavla 3
27 HAPPYS FLOWER GIRL PS 906198 Markova Lenka 5
37 PANDORA SUE STRAW 749814 Fogltonova Lenka 1
35 KING LEOS MONTANA Vicek Adam 4
WESTERN PLEASURE youth regular
jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
33 MR JACQ PEP 658140 Polakova Alexandra 2
38 SMILING SUNNY DAY 954072 Burdikova Lucie 1

WESTERN PLEASURE youth walk-trot regular vs. SPB (non-approved class)

jméno koné ¢.APHA predvadéjici
16 TAIMA DOC CHEX 871049 Polackova Eliska 1
23 RISKY ROOK 810379 Vrana Miloslav 3
33 MR JACQ PEP Polak Stepan 2

156 entries (in approved classes)
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